N°

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ELENCO PRO LOCO DELLA REGIONE MARCHE

DENOMINAZIONE

Pro Loco Acquacanina

Pro Apiro

Pro Loco Appignano

Pro Loco Belforte del Chienti

Pro Bolognola "La Sibillina"

Pro Loco Caldarola

Pro Camerino

Pro Loco di Camporondo di Fiastrone

Pro Loco Castelraimondo

Pro Loco delle Valli Castellane

Pro Loco Cessapalombo

Pro Loco Cingoli

PRO LOCO CIVITANOVA MARCHE

Pro Loco Pro Colmurano

Pro Aesa Pro Loco di Esanatoglia

Pro Loco Fiastra

Pro Loco Fiordimonte

Pro Loco Fiuminata

Pro Loco Gagliole

PROVINCIA DI MACERATA

Cap

62035
62035

62021
62021

62010
62010

62020
62020

62035
62035

62020
62020

62032
62032

63020
63020

62022
62022

62039
62039

62020
62020

62011
62011

62012
62012

62020
62020

62024
62024

62035
62035

62030
62030

62025
62025

62020
62020

Citta

ACQUACANINA
ACQUACANINA

APIRO
APIRO

APPIGNANO
APPIGNANO

BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI
BELFORTE DEL CHIENTI

BOLOGNOLA
BOLOGNOLA

CALDAROLA
CALDAROLA

CAMERINO
CAMERINO

CAMPOROTONDO DI
CAMPOROTONDO DI
FIASTRONE

CASTELRAIMONDO
CASTELRAIMONDO

CASTELSANTANGELO SUL
CASTELSANTANGELO SUL
NERA

CESSAPALOMBO
CESSAPALOMBO

CINGOLI
CINGOLI

CIVITANOVA MARCHE
CIVITANOVA MARCHE

COLMURANO
COLMURANO

ESANATOGLIA
ESANATOGLIA

FIASTRA
FIASTRA

FIORDIMONTE
FIORDIMONTE

FIUMINATA
FIUMINATA

GAGLIOLE
GAGLIOLE

N° Decreto
Iscriz. Dir.te
Serv. Turismo

827
827

111
111

177
177

74
74

239/CTC
239/CTC

251
251

275
275

N° Decreto
Iscriz. Pres.te
Giunta Reg.le

20743
20743

1546
1546

20414
20414

76
76

27017
27017

21307
21307

27622
27622

15191
15191

1005
1005

7204
7204

890
890

1534
1534

Data
Iscriz.

03/12/1979
03/12/1979

29/12/2014
29/12/2014

13/03/1991
13/03/1991

21/04/1988
21/04/1988

16/01/1990
16/01/1990

15/11/1988
15/11/1988

16/06/1992
16/06/1992

17/05/2011
17/05/2011

15/05/1985
15/05/1985

29/11/1988
29/11/1988

24/01/1984
24/01/1984

02/06/1994
02/06/1994

07/10/2021
07/10/2021

19/12/1994
19/12/1994

02/02/1976
02/02/1976

10/10/1989
10/10/1989

28/01/1976
28/01/1976

04/09/2003
04/09/2003

05/04/1976
05/04/1976



20

Pro Gualdo

62020
62020

GUALDO
GUALDO

1003
1003

02/02/1976
02/02/1976



N°

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ELENCO PRO LOCO DELLA REGIONE MARCHE

DENOMINAZIONE

Pro Loco Villa Potenza

Pro Loco Macerata

Pro Loco Matelica

Pro Mogliano

Pro Loco Monte San Giusto

Pro Loco Monte San Martino

Pro Loco Montecassiano

Pro Loco Montecavallo

Pro Loco Montecosaro

Pro Loco Montefano

Pro Loco Montelupone

Pro Loco Morrovalle

Pro Loco Muccia

Pro Penna

Pro Petriolo 2000

Pro Loco Piediripa

Pro Loco Pieve Torina

Pro Loco Pioraco

Pro Loco LA TORRE

PROVINCIA DI MACERATA

Cap

62100
62100

62100
62100

62024
62024

62010
62010

62015
62015

62020
62020

62010
62010

62036
62036

62010
62010

62010
62010

62010
62010

62010
62010

62034
62034

62020
62020

62014
62014

62100
62100

62036
62036

62025
62025

62021
62021

Citta

MACERATA
MACERATA

MACERATA
MACERATA

MATELICA
MATELICA

MOGLIANO
MOGLIANO

MONTE SAN GIUSTO
MONTE SAN GIUSTO

MONTE SAN MARTINO
MONTE SAN MARTINO

MONTECASSIANO
MONTECASSIANO

MONTECAVALLO
MONTECAVALLO

MONTECOSARO
MONTECOSARO

MONTEFANO
MONTEFANO

MONTELUPONE
MONTELUPONE

MORROVALLE
MORROVALLE

MUCCIA
MUCCIA

PENNA SAN GIOVANNI
PENNA SAN GIOVANNI

PETRIOLO
PETRIOLO

PIEDIRIPA DI MACERATA
PIEDIRIPA DI MACERATA

PIEVE TORINA
PIEVE TORINA

PIORACO
PIORACO

POGGIO SAN VICINO
POGGIO SAN VICINO

N° Decreto
Iscriz. Dir.te

Serv. Turismo

141
141

10

253SRV07
253SRV07

308
308

150
150

N° Decreto
Iscriz. Pres.te
Giunta Reg.le

14864
14864

21310
21310

1006
1006

899
899

967
967

20719
20719

8002
8002

13042
13042

23725
23725

21308
21308

1022
1022

904
904

895
895

1004
1004

Data
Iscriz.

12/12/1983
12/12/1983

15/05/1985
15/05/1985

02/02/1976
02/02/1976

28/01/1976
28/01/1976

05/06/2003
05/06/2003

07/04/2000
07/04/2000

29/01/1976
29/01/1976

15/11/1988
15/11/1988

21/11/1991
21/11/1991

18/05/2007
18/05/2007

04/09/1978
04/09/1978

02/10/1985
02/10/1985

15/05/1985
15/05/1985

02/02/1976
02/02/1976

28/01/1976
28/01/1976

04/11/2002
04/11/2002

28/01/1976
28/01/1976

02/02/1976
02/02/1976

03/09/2019
03/09/2019



40

Pro Loco Casette Verdini

POLLENZA
POLLENZA

336
336

03/06/2013
03/06/2013



N°

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

ELENCO PRO LOCO DELLA REGIONE MARCHE

DENOMINAZIONE

Pro Loco Corporazione del
Melograno

Pro Loco Porto Potenza

Pro Loco Porto Recanati

Pro Loco Potenza Picena

Pro Loco Recanati

Pro Loco Ripe San Ginesio

Pro Loco San Ginesio

Pro Loco San Severino Marche

Pro Loco Sant'Angelo in Pontano

Pro Sarnano

Pro Loco Sefro

Pro Loco Serrapetrona

Pro Loco Serravalle di Chienti

Pro Loco Tolentino cultura & turismo

Pro Treia

Pro Loco Urbisaglia

Pro Pieve

Pro Loco Visso

PROVINCIA DI MACERATA

Cap

62010
62010

62018
62018

62017
62017

62018
62018

62019
62019

62020
62020

62026
62026

62027
62027

62020
62020

62028
62028

62025
62025

62020
62020

62038
62038

62029
62029

62010
62010

62010
62010

62031
62031

62039
62039

Citta N° Decreto
Iscriz. Dir.te
Serv. Turismo

POLLENZA
POLLENZA

PORTO POTENZA PICENA
PORTO POTENZA PICENA

PORTO RECANATI
PORTO RECANATI

POTENZA PICENA
POTENZA PICENA

RECANATI 31
RECANATI 31

RIPE SAN GINESIO
RIPE SAN GINESIO

SAN GINESIO 4
SAN GINESIO 4

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE
SAN SEVERINO MARCHE

SANT'ANGELO IN PONTANO 147SRV07
SANT'ANGELO IN PONTANO 147SRV07

SARNANO 82
SARNANO 82

SEFRO
SEFRO

SERRAPETRONA
SERRAPETRONA

SERRVALLE DI CHIENTI
SERRVALLE DI CHIENTI

TOLENTINO 110
TOLENTINO 110
TREIA

TREIA

URBISAGLIA 185
URBISAGLIA 185
VALFORNACE 74
VALFORNACE 74
Visso 705/TEP_07
Visso 705/TEP_07

N° Decreto
Iscriz. Pres.te
Giunta Reg.le

815
815

75

1545
1545

15188
15188

1021
1021

24955
24955

999
999

6012
6012

751
751

995
995

Data
Iscriz.

15/01/1976

15/01/1976

16/01/1990
16/01/1990

13/03/1991
13/03/1991

24/01/1984
24/01/1984

06/04/1994
06/04/1994

25/02/1991
25/02/1991

05/02/1993
05/02/1993

27/09/1988
27/09/1988

12/04/2007
12/04/2007

17/05/1993
17/05/1993

02/02/1976
02/02/1976

01/12/1975
01/12/1975

19/02/1981
19/02/1981

16/06/1992
16/06/1992

02/02/1976
02/02/1976

16/11/1992
16/11/1992

05/05/1993
05/05/1993

30/11/2010
30/11/2010






